
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

2) A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Flatiron West, Inc., The Lowest Responsive, Responsible Bidder, In
Accordance With Plans And Specifications For The Replacement Of Embarcadero Bridge Over Lake Merritt Channel
(Project No. G121810) And With Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of Sixteen Million Three Hundred Ninety-Nine

Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Seven Dollars And Ten Cents ($16,399,527.10); And

File #: 14-0353, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 1/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

